w C aIIEtOn Science Student

\\"‘ University Success Centre

Sample Schedule
Time Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

7:00 AM

7:30 AM Food Food

8:00 AM GYM GYM GYM GYM

8:30 AM PHYS

9:00 AM 1008 PHYS 1008

930 AN Food Food AT 301 Food AT Food Food
Physics 301 Physics

10:00 AM | BIOL 3104 BIOL 3104 _

10:30 AM | MC 5050 MC 5050

11:00 AM |  Genetics Genetics

11:30 AM [ BIOL 3303

12:00 PM TB 446

12:30 PM | Microbiolo

(

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM CHEM 3205

3:00 PM SC 204D 5'0#3303
3:30 PM EXperlmen_taI -
400 PM Organic Microbiolog
4:30 PM §

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

PHYS
1008
HP 4160
Physics

Free Time

Free Time

Free Time

Hockey

Hockey




w C ar].Eton Science Student

\-‘“ UniVersity Success Centre

Sample Schedule

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM




