Sample Schedule

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM			Food		Food		
8:00 AM	GYM	GYM		GYM		GYM	
8:30 AM			PHYS				
9:00 AM	Food	Food	1008	Food	PHYS 1008	Food	Food
9:30 AM	Food	Food	AT 301	Food	AT	Food	Food
10:00 AM	BIOL 3104	BIOC 3102	Physics BIOL 3104	BIOC 3102	301 Physics		
10:30 AM	MC 5050	TB 210	MC 5050	TB 210			
11:00 AM	Genetics	Biochem 2	Genetics	Biochem 2			
11:30 AM		Diccrioiii 2	Corrotico	DIOONON 2		Homework/	Homework/
12:00 PM	BIOL 3303 TB 446			Homework/		Study	Study
12:30 PM	Microbiolo	SSSC Hours	SSSC Hours	Study	Volunteer in		
12.30 FW	gy				Lab		
1:00 PM	3,						
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM							
2:30 PM	1000	CHEM 3205	BIOL 3303		Food	Homework/	Homework/
3:00 PM	ISSO Valuntaan	SC 204D	TB	PHYS	Food	Study	Study
3:30 PM	Volunteer	Experimental	102	1008			
4:00 PM		Organic	Microbiolog	HP 4160	Homework/		
4:30 PM			у	Physics	Study		
5:00 PM					Clady		
5:30 PM				Homowork			
6:00 PM	Food	Food	Food	Homework/ Study		Free Time	Free Time
6:30 PM				Otudy			
7:00 PM							
7:30 PM							
8:00 PM	Homework/	Homework/	Homework/	Homework/	Гиа и Т!		
8:30 PM	Study	Study	Study	Study	Free Time	Hockey	Hockey
9:00 PM						riodicy	riodicay
9:30 PM							
10:00 PM							

Sample Schedule

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM		! ! !					
8:00 AM		1 1 1 1			1 1 1	1 1 1 1	1 1 1
8:30 AM		1 1 1	1		1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1
9:00 AM		1 			1 	1 	1
9:30 AM							
10:00 AM		1 1 1 1	! !		 	1 1 1	1 1 1
10:30 AM		1 1 1			1 	1 1 1	1
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM		 	i !				
12:00 PM		1 	! !		 	1 	1
12:30 PM		1 			1 		
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM			i 		i 		
2:00 PM		 	1		i 	i 	i
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM		 	i !		 - 		
3:30 PM		1 	1		1 	 	1
4:00 PM		1 	, , ,		1 	1 	1
4:30 PM							
5:00 PM		; ; ; ;	; !		i 		
5:30 PM		 	, , ,		i 	i 	i
6:00 PM		1 1 1				1 1 1	1
6:30 PM							
7:00 PM		! ! !	; 		i 	i i i i	i i i i
7:30 PM		 			 	 	
8:00 PM							
8:30 PM		 	! !		1 1 1	1 1 1	i l l
9:00 PM		 	, 		I I I	I I I	I I I
9:30 PM		1 1 1			 	1 1 1	1 1 1
10:00 PM		1 1 1 1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		1 	1 1 1 1	1